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SITE PLAN

TEAM / CONSULTANTS

SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 51S, RANGE 42E
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SUBJECT SITE

ELEVATION NOTES:

   ON THE NAVD 88 DATUM.

1. ALL ELEVATIONS SHOWN ON THESE PLANS ARE BASED

FLOOD ZONE INFORMATION:

SKIPPERS DOCKSIDE

SKIPPERS DOCKSIDE

SKIPPERS DOCKSIDE
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5. COMMUNITY #: HOLLYWOOD 125113

4. FLOOD PANEL: 12011C0588H

3. BFE 5.0 NAVD (PRELIM 6.0 NAVD)

2. FLOOD ZONE AE

1b. FEMA PRELIM PANEL EFFECTIVE 12/31/19

1a. FEMA MAP EFFECTIVE 08/08/14

2308 N. OCEAN DRIVE, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019

BROWARD COUNTY

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019

2308 N. OCEAN DRIVE,

SEE BOUNDARY SURVEY FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SITE PLAN COVER SHEET

WS1.       WATER & SEWER PLAN

PD7.       CITY OF HOLLYWOOD STANDARD PAVING & DRAINAGE DETAILS 

PD6.       PAVING, GRADING, & DRAINAGE DETAILS & NOTES

PD5.       PAVING, GRADING, & DRAINAGE DETAILS

PD4.       PAVING & GRADING CROSS SECTIONS

PD3.       PAVING & GRADING CROSS SECTIONS

PD2.       PAVEMENT MARKING & CURB LOCATION PLAN

PD1.        PAVING, GRADING, & DRAINAGE PLAN

SWP2.    STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION DETAILS

SWP1.    DEMOLITION & SWPPP PLAN DURING CONSTRUCTION

C1.        CIVIL PLANS COVER SHEET

 

CIVIL PLANS SHEET INDEX:

(INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY)
FLORIDA EAST COAST CANAL
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TIKI BAR
PROPOSED

MARINA
PROPOSED

L-1.         LANDSCAPE PLAN

LO.           PHOTOMETRIC STUDY

A-3.00   SECTION THROUGH TIKI

A-2.03   FOOD, CONTAINER, & ENTRY PAVILLION ELEVATIONS

A-2.02   ARCHITECTURAL TIKI  ELEVATIONS 

A-2.00   ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS

A-1.02   ARCHITECTURAL PLAN  -  BAR EQUIPMENT FLOOR PLAN

A-1.01    ARCHITECTURAL PLAN  -  FLOOR PLAN

S1.           BOUNDARY & TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY

FP1.        FIRE PREVENTION AND ACCESS WITH AUTOTURN PLAN

SP1.        SITE PLAN

C1.          SITE PLAN COVER SHEET

 

SHEET INDEX:

(305) 200-5302

CORAL GABLE, FL 33134

2717 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD

PERMUY ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECT

(561) 239-8280

CLINT OSTER, LA 1087

GENERAL LANDSCAPING CORP.

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

(561) 367-3587

DEERFIELD BEACH, FLORIDA 33441

700 WEST HILLSBORO BOULEVARD

LANDTEC SURVEYING, INC

SURVEYOR

 

(954) 347-3397

PARKLAND, FLORIDA 33067

5932 NW 73RD COURT

A. J. HYDRO ENGINEERING, INC.

SITE PLANNER / CIVIL ENGINEER

  

(954) 909-0590

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

200 SOUTH ANDREWS AVE, SUITE 601

MR. KEITH POLIAKOFF, ESQ.

GOVERNMENT LAW GROUP, PLLC

LAND USE ATTORNEY

(603) 767-33483

DELRAY BEACH, FLORIDA 33483

1001 EAST ATLANTIC AVENUE, SUITE 202

MR. THOMAS WALSH

NORTH SOUTH CORP.

DEVELOPER

EX. UB

EX. CPP

EX. CPP

EX. CPP

EX. CPP

EX. CPP

ATT MH
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SITE DATA
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SITE PLAN

1" = 20'

ABBREVIATIONS

WPP        WOOD POWER POLE

   UTILITY EASEMENTUE

TYP.       TYPICAL

R/W        RIGHT OF WAY

PL         PROPERTY LINE

PB, PG     PLAT BOOK & PAGE

IRR        IRREGULAR

HH         HAND HOLE

FF EL      FINSHED FLOOR ELEVATION

EX.        EXISTING

DE         DRAINAGE EASEMENT

CPP        CONCRETE POWER POLE

CLF        CHAIN LINK FENCE

CBS        CONCRETE BLOCK STUCCO

C & G      CURB & GUTTER

BFE        BASE FLOOD ELEVATION

BCR        BROWARD COUNTY RECORDS

SUBJECT SITE

SP1 0F 1

PARKING & BIKE REQUIREMENTS:

   ON THE NAVD 88 DATUM.

1. ALL ELEVATIONS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE BASED

 

ELEVATION NOTES

SKIPPERS DOCKSIDE
2308 N. OCEAN DRIVE, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019

FLOOD ZONE INFORMATION:

5. COMMUNITY #: HOLLYWOOD 125113

4. FLOOD PANEL: 12011C0588H

3. BFE 5.0 NAVD (PRELIM 6.0 NAVD)

2. FLOOD ZONE AE

1b. FEMA PRELIM PANEL EFFECTIVE 12/31/19

1a. FEMA MAP EFFECTIVE 08/08/14

LOT REQUIREMENTS & SETBACKS:

REAR              :      5 FT         NA

SIDE              :     20 FT        150 FT

FRONT             :     10 FT         30 FT

                     REQUIRED      PROVIDED

                     MINIMUM       MINIMUM

WIDTH OF PROPERTY GREATER THAN 150'

DEPTH OF PROPERTY LESS THAN 150'

PER ARTICLE 4 - APPENDIX 1 BRT-25-AIA-C FIGURES

LOT DATA

NOTES

   CROSS SECTIONS AND DETAILS

3. SEE PAVING & DRAINAGE PLANS FOR ROAD, PARKING, AND OTHER SITE

2. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR SPECIFIC ARCHITECURAL DETAILS.

   SKIRTING, SEE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR DETAIL.

1. THE FOOD TRUCK SHALL BE SEMI-PERMANENT WITH LANDSCAPING AND

10/25/22 UPDATE PER PACO MEETING COMMENTS

LANDSCAPE OPEN SPACE

LANDSCAPE OPEN SPACE =  30,129 SF / 59,682 SF = 50.5%

TOTAL AREA  =  59,682 SF

MARINA & WATER SURFACE + LANDSCAPE AREA = 30,129 SF

MINIMUM LANDSCAPE OPEN SPACE 40%

PER ARTICLE 4, SECTION 4.2 B,

PERVIOUS LANDSCAPE AREA       :    9,818 SF   0.225 AC    16.45% 

(23,776 LESS TIKE BAR)        :   20,311 SF   0.466 AC    34.03%

MARINA & WATER SURFACE 

 

  SIDEWALK                    :    3,974 SF   0.092 AC     6.66%

  DRIVE AISLE                 :   21,132 SF   0.485 AC    35.41%

  TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE     :    4,447 SF   0.102 AC     7.45%

  ACCESSORY BLDGS (FOOTPRINT) :      982 SF   0.022 AC      NA

  TIKI BAR (FOOTPRINT)        :    3,465 SF   0.080 AC      NA

IMPERVIOUS

TOTAL NET LOT AREA            :   59,682 SF   1.370 AC    100.00%

 

LOT DATA                         TOTAL (SF)   ACRES     TOTAL (%) 

WASTE SERVICE            :  STREETSIDE PICKUP

SERVICE PROVIDER 

WATER & WASTEWATER       :  CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

 

BUILDING HEIGHT PROVIDED :  18 FEET (TO PEAK OF ROOF)

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT  :  50 FEET

FODD SERVICE TRAILER     :  208 SF

BAR SERVICE SEATING AREA :  5,060 SF

# SLIPS (SHORT STAY)     :  6

# MARINA SLIPS (RENTAL)  :  9

                         :  59,682 SF (MIN 6,000 SF)

AREA OF PROJECT SITE     :  1.37 ACRES

PROPOSED ZONING          :  BRT-25-AIA-C

EXISTING ZONING          :  BRT-25-AIA-C

MUNICIPAL FUTURE LAND USE:  GENERAL BUSINESS (GBUS)

EXISTING LAND USE        :  GENERAL BUSINESS (GBUS)

TYPE OF PROJECT          :  MARINA / COMMERCIAL BAR

FOLIO #                  :  51-42-12-01-0030

BIKE PARKING PROVIDED = 5 SPACES

REQUIRED BIKE PARKING = 3 SPACES

1 BIKE SPACE PER 20 PARKING SPACES

BIKE PARKING PER ARTICLE 4B

PARKING PROVIDED =  55 SPACES

                 =  55 SPACES

TOTAL REQUIRED   =  50.6 + 1.4 + 3

MINIMUM RENTAL ONLY  =  (1 / 3  ) X 9

MINIMUM REQUIRED     = 1 SPACE / 3 WET SLIPS

MARINA BOAT SLIPS

MINIMUM REQUIRED =  (1/150) X 208 SF = 1.4

MINIMUM REQUIRED =  1 SPACE / 150 SF SEATING

TAKE OUT RESTAURANT (TRAILER)

MINIMUM REQUIRED =  (1/60) X 5,060 SF 0.60 = 50.6

MINIMUM REQUIRED =  1 SPACE / 60 SF SEATING X 60%

BAR SERVICE (60% OF SEATING AREA)

CAR PARKING PER ARTICLE 7.2

N01°33'26"W  217.21'

N05°43'31"W  318.55'

S05°43'31"E  537.70'
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EX. TYPE "F" C & G

EX. 0.5' CONC CURB

EX. 0.5' CONC CURB

EX. ASPHALT SW

EX. UB

EX. CPP

EX. CPP

EX. CPP

EX. CPP

EX. CPP

(INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY)
FLORIDA EAST COAST CANAL
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N. OCEAN DRIVE (SR A1A)

N. OCEAN DRIVE (SR A1A)

BUILDING

EX. 2 STORY

BLOCK A

FIRST ADDITION

HOLLYWOOD BEACH

EX. PARKING LOT

BLOCK B

SECOND ADDITION

HOLLYWOOD BEACH

1
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NEW 5' CONCRETE WALK

NEW 5' CONCRETE WALK

SEAWALL

EX. 2.3' WIDE
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ORB 3791, PG 425

FPL EASEMENT
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9'

TIKI HUT

10'x15'

???

(INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY)

FLORIDA EAST COAST CANAL

(EX. SURFACE WATER)

FUTURE MARINA

(EX. SURFACE WATER)

FUTURE MARINA

CONC WALK

NEW 5'

9

SEATING AREA

LANDSCAPING &

PLANTER

PLANTER

PLANTER
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PLANTER

SEATING & PARKING, TYP

BARRIER BETWEEN

EX. 10' CONC WALK

EX. 10' CONC WALK

EX. CURB CUT

EX. CURB CUT

MARINA

PROPOSED

MARINA

PROPOSED

MARINA

PROPOSED

MARINA

PROPOSED

MARINA

PROPOSED

ELEV 4.42 NAVD

EX. SEAWALL,

TO MATCH TOP OF

FLOOR ELEVATION
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FIRE LANE"

"NO PARKING

30'R

SEE NOTE 1

FOOD TRAILER
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AROUND ISLANDS, TYP

TYPE "D" CURB

15'R, TYP

385'R

4'R, TYP

EX. CURB CUT

EX. CURB CUT

EX. CURB CUT

5
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NO SIDEWALK CURB

522-002, CR-C, TYP.

ADA RAMP PER FDOT

PROPERTY LINE
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SIGN

MONUMENT

PROPOSED

EX. SEAWALL

HIGH WALL

EX. +/- 5'

S88°05'13"W  89.87'

PROPERTY LINE

ARROW, TYP.

PAVEMENT

SOUTH, TYP

SIGN FACING

R6-1 "ONE WAY"
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STOP BAR

24" SOLID WHITE

FACING EAST (2) &

W/R5-1 "DO NOT ENTER"

R1-1 "STOP" SIGN

CONC WALK

NEW 5'

HYDRANT

NEW FIRE

TOTAL SEATS = 192 SEATS

TOAL SEATING = 5,060 SF

FOR FURTHER DETAIL

AREA, SEE ARCH PLANS

BOUNDARY OF SEATING

HEAVY DASHED LINE IS
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SKIPPERS DOCKSIDE A-3.00
11/14/2022

HOLLYWOOD, FL

1/8" = 1'-0"A-3.00
1 Section 1

No. Description Date
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1st Level
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COOLER CONTAINER
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OFFICE CONTAINER
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1st Level

STORAGE CONTAINER

8' - 0"

COOLER CONTAINER
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FREEZER CONTAINER
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TOILETS TRAILER BEHIND

26' - 0"

0' - 0"
1st Level

TOILETS TRAILER

8' - 0"

FREEZER CONTAINER

8' - 0"

WALK-IN COOLER CONTAINER BEHIND
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SKIPPERS DOCKSIDE A-2.03
11/14/2022

HOLLYWOOD, FL

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
8 ENTRY PAVILION FRONT

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
2 FOOD CONTAINER EAST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
1 FOOD CONTAINER WEST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
3 FOOD CONTAINER NORTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
4 FOOD CONTAINER SOUTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
5 CONTAINERS WEST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
6 CONTAINERS SOUTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
7 CONTAINERS EAST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
9 CONTAINERS NORTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.03
10 ENTRY PAVILION SIDE

No. Description Date
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SKIPPERS DOCKSIDE A-2.02
11/14/2022

HOLLYWOOD, FL

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.02
1 TIKI NORTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.02
2 TIKI SOUTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.02
3 TIKI EAST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"A-2.02
4 TIKI WEST ELEVATION

No. Description Date
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Photometrics Calculation Software Generated Luminaire Schedule
Symbol Qty Label Arrangement Lum. Lumens Arr. Lum. Lumens LLF Lum. Watts Arr. Watts

6 L1 Single 8329 8329 0.900 111 111

Calculation Summary
Label CalcType Units Avg Max Min Avg/Min Max/Min
NEW SIDEWALK 1 Illuminance Fc 0.48 0.6 0.3 1.60 2.00
NEW SIDEWALK 2 Illuminance Fc 0.49 0.6 0.2 2.45 3.00
PARKING Illuminance Fc 1.20 3.2 0.5 2.40 6.40
PROPERTY LINE Illuminance Fc 0.14 0.5 0.0 N.A. N.A.
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